Intermediate

Simple Past Tense All Sentence Types: Fill-Blanks Quiz 9

Q5FBA9

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Simple Past Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

Lisa

(buy) a beautiful dress for the party last week.

They

(celebrate) their wedding anniversary with a trip to Paris.

The engineer

(design) a bridge to span the river.

The actors

(perform) brilliantly in the play last weekend.

The students

(decorate) the classroom for the school festival.

The students

(write) an email to my friend last night.

(perform) a play for the school assembly.

(take) a lot of pictures during the vacation.

(find) my keys in the kitchen yesterday.
(not/ receive) the email you sent me.

(not/ bring) their textbooks to the class.

(not / receive) their bonuses last year.

(not / organize) a party last weekend.

(not / visit) the museum when they were in the city.

(not / finish) our dinner before the guests arrived.

(not/ serve) the special dish | ordered.

(not/ serve) vegetarian dishes when we visited.

(speak) with your colleagues about the meeting?

(enjoy) their honeymoon?

(arrive) late to pick us up?

(find) your phone in the living room?

(do) when you visited her?

(find) at the yard sale?

(not / attend) the meeting last month?

I
The students
The employees
His neighbors
The tourists
We
The restaurant
The restaurant
you
the couple
the driver
you
What her cousin
What you
Why we
Why the driver

(not / stop) at the red light?
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Answer Sheet (Q5FBA9)

Simple Past Tense: All Sentence Types: Intermediate Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 9

1) bought

2) celebrated

3) designed

4) performed

5) decorated

6) wrote

7) performed

8) took

9) found
10) didn'treceive
11) didn't bring
12) didn'treceive
13) didn'torganize
14) didn't visit
15) didn'tfinish
16) didn'tserve
17) didn'tserve
18) did/speak
19) did/enjoy
20) did/arrive
21) did/find
22) did/do
23) did/find
24) didn't/ attend

25) didn't/ stop
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